
Key Contact: Principle Address: Phone: Fax: Email:

Abbie Gregg 1130 E University Drive, Suite 104
Tempe, Arizona 85281-8403

480-446-8000 480-466-8001 agregg@abbiegregg.com

Sandra Grande 444 South Flower Street, Suite
1200 Los Angeles, CA 90071

213-614-6099 213-614-6002 sandra.grande@acmartin.com

Arlan Collins 777 108th Northeast, Suite 400
Bellevue, WA 98004-5118

425-889-3333 425-828-9116 acollins@collinswoerman.com

Warren J. Hendrickson
AIA

200 South Wacker Dr. Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60606

312-207-4219 609-791-7820 warrenh@cuh2a.com

Richard Keenan 999 Town & Country Road
Orange, CA 92868

714–567–2612714–567–2649Richard.keenan@dmjm.com

Steven J. Freson 644 Science Drive
Madison, WI 53711

608-238-2661 608-238-6727 sfreson@flad.com

Chuck Seeger 2500 Broadway, Suite 300
Santa Monica, California 90404

310-449-5720 310-449-5850 chuck_seeger@gensler.com

Lou Hartman 26913 Northwestern Hwy. Suite
200 Southfield, Michigan 48034-

284-262-1832 248-262-1515 lhartman@harleyellis.com

Jim Wright 3800 SW Cedar Hills, Suite 145
Beaverton, Oregon 97005

503-520-7962 503-520-7979 james.wright@hdrinc.com

Lynn Filar One Bush Street, Suite 200,
San Francisco, CA 94104

415-243-0555 415-882-7763 lynn.filar@hok.com

Ed Vranizan 2020 SW 4th Avenue, Third Floor
Portland, OR 97201

503-423-3998
ext. 21570

503-417-3040 ed.vranizan@idc-ch2m.com

Robert T. Hsu, AIA 2301 Chestnut Street,
Philadelphia, PA 19103

215-569-5931 215-569-6158 rhsu@kling.us

Liz Chaney 222 Vallejo Street,
San Francisco, CA 94111

415-398-5191 415-394-7158 chaney@kmd-arch.com

Steven J. Riojas, AIA 49 Stevenson Street, Suite 700,
San Francisco, California 94103

415-442-1881
Ext 202

415-442-1882 steve.riojas@mw-zander.com

Tully Shelley 185 Berry Street, Suite 5100,
San Francisco, CA 94107

415-896-0800 415-896-0802 shelley@mbtarch.com

Brad Leathley 111 South Jackson Street,
Seattle, Washington 98104

206-223-5153 206-621-2313 bleathley@nbbj.com

Charles Smith, AIA 111 West Washington Street,
#2100, Chicago, Illinois 60602

312-332-9600 312-332-9601 csmith@owpp.com

Bryan Croeni 81 University Street
Seattle, WA 98101

206-441-4980 206-441-4981 bryan.croeni@perkinswill.com
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Project Team Lead

Frances C. Gretes 50 Vandam Street
New York, NY 10013

212-924-5060 212-924-5858 fgretes@rvapc.com

Glenn Bauer, AIA 160 Pine Street San Francisco, CA
94111

415-781-9800 415-788-5216 gbauer@rmw.com

David Moore 225 Bush Street, 11th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104

415-227-0100 415-495-3223 david.moore@smithgroup.com

Dennis Cusack 621 SW Morrison Street, Suite 200
Portland, OR 97205

503-222-1917 503-294-0272 dcusack@srgpartnership.com

Craig Curtis 71 Columbia - Sixth Floor
Seattle, WA 98104

206.682-6837 206.682.5692 ccurtis@millerhull.com

Robert J. Frasca 320 S.W. Oak Street, Suite 500
Portland, OR 97204

503-224-3860 503-224-2482 bfrasca@zgf.com

Rafael Vinoly Architects, P.C.

RMW Architecture & Interiors

SmithGroup

SRG PARTNERSHIP, INC.

The Miller|Hull Partnership,
LLP
Zimmer Gunsul Frasca
Partnership


